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198804180001
09320

04/18/1988
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

180 298 Other:VOLUME
177, PAGE 840

198805020001
23860

05/02/1988
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

182 219 Other:VOLUME
176, PAGE 204

198805090001
30590

05/09/1988
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

183 526 Other:VOLUME
180, PAGE 470

198805190001
43570

05/19/1988
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

185 300 Other:VOLUME
182, PAGE 20

198806140001
77440

06/14/1988
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

189 241 Other:VOLUME
176, PAGE 895

198807150002
11470

07/15/1988
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

194 507 Other:VOLUME
190, PAGE 931

198807150002
12000

07/15/1988
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

194 517 Other:VOLUME
192, PAGE 484

198808170002
48550

08/17/1988
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199 759 Other:VOLUME
99, PAGE 667

198808180002
50870

08/18/1988
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

200 136 Other:VOLUME
186, PAGE 261
RE-
RECORDED IN
BOOK 189,
PAGE 633

198810130003
10790

10/13/1988
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

209 7 Other:VOLUME
198, PAGE 518

198810140003
11560

10/14/1988
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

209 203 Other:VOLUME
202, PAGE 314

198810310003
26450

10/31/1988
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

211 345 Other:VOLUME
202, PAGE 815

198811030003
31030

11/03/1988
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

212 41 Other:VOLUME
209, PAGE 239

198812090003
66400

12/09/1988
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

217 344 Other:VOLUME
214, PAGE 292


