Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1988; Name= COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198804180001 09320	04/18/1988 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	180	298				Other:VOLUME 177, PAGE 840
198805020001 23860	05/02/1988 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	182	219				Other:VOLUME 176, PAGE 204
198805090001 30590	05/09/1988 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	183	526				Other:VOLUME 180, PAGE 470
198805190001 43570	05/19/1988 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	185	300				Other:VOLUME 182, PAGE 20
198806140001 77440	06/14/1988 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	189	241				Other:VOLUME 176, PAGE 895
198807150002 11470	07/15/1988 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	194	507				Other:VOLUME 190, PAGE 931
198807150002 12000	07/15/1988 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	194	517				Other:VOLUME 192, PAGE 484
198808170002 48550	08/17/1988 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	199	759				Other:VOLUME 99, PAGE 667
198808180002 50870	08/18/1988 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	200	136				Other:VOLUME 186, PAGE 261 RE- RECORDED IN BOOK 189, PAGE 633
198810130003 10790	10/13/1988 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	209	7				Other:VOLUME 198, PAGE 518
198810140003 11560	10/14/1988 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	209	203				Other:VOLUME 202, PAGE 314
198810310003 26450	10/31/1988 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	211	345				Other:VOLUME 202, PAGE 815
198811030003 31030	11/03/1988 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	212	41				Other:VOLUME 209, PAGE 239
198812090003 66400	12/09/1988 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	217	344				Other:VOLUME 214, PAGE 292